NRA Program Coordinator directory:

Instructor Program Coordinator

Training Counselor Program Coordinator

Senior Training Program Coordinator

Training Program Specialist

Training Program Coordinator

Lead Training Program Coordinator

Women's Instructional Shooting Clinics

NRA-ARC Program Specialist

Coach Education (Shotgun)

Coach Education (Rifle/Pistol)

Youth Training Coordinator

703-267-1428

703-267-1422

703-267-1496

703-267-1391

703-267-1427

703-267-1535

703-267-1398

703-267-1453

703-267-1401

703-267-1589

703-267-1597



