NRA Program Coordinator directory:

Instructor Program Coordinator	703-267-1428
Training Counselor Program Coordinator	703-267-1422
Senior Training Program Coordinator	703-267-1496
Training Program Specialist	703-267-1391
Training Program Coordinator	703-267-1427
Lead Training Program Coordinator	703-267-1535
Women's Instructional Shooting Clinics	703-267-1398
NRA-ARC Program Specialist	703-267-1453
Coach Education (Shotgun)	703-267-1401
Coach Education (Rifle/Pistol)	703-267-1589
Youth Training Coordinator	703-267-1597